©CoOoO~NOUIThhWNE

SF0001S2044

Budget(s):

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

22-1ine

22-1ine

22-1ine

22-1line

22-1ine

24

25

[BUDGET AFFECTED]

Section 024. STATE PARKS & CULTURAL RESOURCES

(St Parks & Hist. Sites)
(Cultural Resources)

*x KX K KX KX X K KX X *
Delete ",5.".

Under GENERAL FUND decrease amount by
"*400,000".

Under GENERAL FUND decrease amount by
*100,000".

Strike "one hundred fifty thousand dollars™.

Strike " ($150,000.00)" and insert "fifty
thousand dollars ($50,000.00)".

Page 23-lines 19 through 23 Delete entirely.

To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and
renumber as necessary. JAMES



