## SF0001S2044

## [BUDGET AFFECTED]

	Budget(s): Sect	<pre>ion 024. STATE PARKS &amp; CULTURAL RESOURCES</pre>
		* * * * * * * * *
1 2	Page 22-line 5	Delete " <u>,5.</u> ".
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Page 22-line 6	Under GENERAL FUND decrease amount by "400,000".
	Page 22-line 9	Under GENERAL FUND decrease amount by "100,000".
	Page 22-line 24	Strike "one hundred fifty thousand dollars".
	Page 22-line 25	Strike "(\$150,000.00)" and insert " <u>fifty</u> thousand dollars (\$50,000.00)".
14 15 16 17	Page 23-lines 19 th	rough 23 Delete entirely.
	To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and renumber as necessary. JAMES	